1
HIGH PERFORMANCE GLASS
9650
Ideal EMI/RFI shield for electronic displays requiring moderate
shielding effectiveness and high-quality optical properties.
The combination of high light transmission, near-neutral
colour and low electrical resistance makes this glass an ideal
EMI/RFI shield for electronic displays requiring moderate

ing? Discover our 9400 Transparent EMI shielding copper grid
PET film
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Width (mm) Length (mm) Thickness (mm) Contact edge
Contact edge
width (mm)
Length of the visible
area in mm
Width of the visible
area in mm
3 : 3mm thick
4 : 4mm thick
6 : 6mm thick
N : No contact edge
S : Silver busbar
C : Copper
TC : Tinned copper
F : With aluminium
frame
NO : No contact edge
3 : 3 mm
4 : 4 mm
5 : 5 mm
6 : 6 mm
7 : 7 mm
8 : 8 mm
9 : 9 mm
10 : 10 mm
9650
» HIGH PERFORMANCE GLASS 9650
*Notice
Information supplied in these data sheets is based on independent and laboratory tests which Holland Shielding Systems BV, hereafter referred to as HSS believes to be reliable. HSS